
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Alice Birney ES MOD 281 days Fri 1/5/24 Fri 1/31/25

2 DSA Submittal 0 days Fri 1/5/24 Fri 1/5/24

3 DSA Review 10 wks Mon 1/8/24 Fri 3/15/24

4 DSA Back-check 2 wks Mon 3/11/24 Fri 3/22/24

5 DSA Approval 0 days Fri 3/29/24 Fri 3/29/24

6 Bid/Award 50 days Tue 2/13/24 Mon 4/22/24

7 Advertise 0 days Tue 2/13/24 Tue 2/13/24

8 Advertise 2 0 days Tue 2/20/24 Tue 2/20/24

9 Mandatory Pre-bid @ 2pm 0 days Wed 2/21/24 Wed 2/21/24

10 Bidder RFBIs due by 2pm 0 days Tue 3/12/24 Tue 3/12/24

11 Issue Addenda by 2pm                                0 days Mon 3/18/24 Mon 3/18/24

12 Bids due by 2pm 0 days Thu 3/21/24 Thu 3/21/24

13 Issue Notice of Intent 5 days Tue 3/26/24 Mon 4/1/24

14 Anticipated Board Approval 0 days Thu 4/18/24 Thu 4/18/24

15 Issue NTP 0 days Mon 4/22/24 Mon 4/22/24

16 Construction 145 days Mon 6/17/24 Fri 1/3/25

17 Mobilize 0 days Mon 6/17/24 Mon 6/17/24

18 Construction 2.5 mons Mon 6/17/24 Fri 8/23/24

19 Kitchen health department approval 0 days Mon 8/26/24 Mon 8/26/24

20 Punchlist 2 mons Mon 8/26/24 Fri 10/18/24

21 Landscape Maintenance Period 90 days Fri 8/23/24 Thu 12/26/24

22 Closeout 0 mons Fri 1/31/25 Fri 1/31/25
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Failure to meet established milestones subjects the Contractor to liquidated damges.
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